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ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES for 6th  SEM B.TECH / 4th & 6th  SEM BCA Session: FEB-JUN2024 

Week
# 

 

Month 
 

Mon 
 

Tue 
 

Wed 
 

Thu 
 

Fri 
 

Sat 
 

Sun 

# 
Working

days 

 

Activities/Events 

      1 Feb  5  6 7 8        9 10 11 06 5: Classes Commencement 

2 Feb 12 13 14    15   16 17 18 05 
12-16: Registration of Courses 

17: Closed Saturday 

3 Feb 19 20 21  22 23 24 25 06 19-21: Registration of Courses 

4 Feb/Mar 26 27 28    29  1  2 3 05 2: Closed Saturday 

5 Mar 4 5 6 7  8 9 10 
 

05 
8: Mahashivarathri 

   6 Mar 11 12 13    14 15 16 17 05 

11-13: Mid-Semester Feedback 

16: Closed Saturday 
14-15: Mentoring Session-1 

 7 Mar 
18 

MSE-1 
19 

MSE-1 
20 

MSE-1 
21 22 23 24 06 18-20:  Mid Semester Examination-1 

 

 8 
Mar 25 26 27   28 29 30  31 

 
05 

29: Good Friday 
 

 9 Apr 1 2 3    4  5  6    7 
 

05 
6: Closed Saturday 

 
      10 

Apr 8 9 10   11        12 13 14 04 
9: Ugadi Festival 

11:Ramzan 

 

11 
Apr 15 16 17 18  19 20 21 05 20:  Closed Saturday 

 

12 
Apr 

22   

MSE-2 

23   

MSE-2 

24  

MSE-2 
25 26 27 28           06 

22-24:  Mid Semester Examination-2 
25-26:  Mentoring Session-2 

27: End Semester feedback 

13 Apr/May 29 
30 

OBE 
1 

2 

OBE 

3 

OBE 
    4 5 04 

29: End Semester feedback 
30-03: Open Book Examination 

01: May day 
04: Closed Saturday 

14 May 6 7 8 9 10 11 12           05 10: Basava Jayanthi 

15 May 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 05 

16: Uploading & Verification of final 
CIA to ERP by Dept. Faculty 

17: CIA Submission to COE office 
18: Closed Saturday 

16 May 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 06 

 
20: Last Working Day 

22-23: Hall Ticket Generation 

 

17 May/Jun 27 28 29 30    31 1      2 05 
29-2: SEE Practical 

1: Closed Saturday 

18 Jun 3 4 5 6    7 8      9 06 
3-14: SEE Theory 

 

19 Jun 10 11 12 13    14 15     16 05 15: Closed Saturday 

SEE-Theory Exams &Practical exams: 27-14 May / Jun 2024 


