



ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES for 6th SEM B.TECH / 4th & 6th SEM BCA Session: FEB-JUN2024

Week #	Month	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	# Working days	Activities/Events
1	Feb	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	06	5: Classes Commencement
2	Feb	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	05	12-16: Registration of Courses 17: Closed Saturday
3	Feb	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	06	19-21: Registration of Courses
4	Feb/Mar	26	27	28	29	1	2	3	05	2: Closed Saturday
5	Mar	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	05	8: Mahashivarathri
6	Mar	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	05	11-13: Mid-Semester Feedback 16: Closed Saturday 14-15: Mentoring Session-1
7	Mar	18 MSE-1	19 MSE-1	20 MSE-1	21	22	23	24	06	18-20: Mid Semester Examination-1
8	Mar	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	05	29: Good Friday
9	Apr	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	05	6: Closed Saturday
10	Apr	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	04	9: Ugadi Festival 11:Ramzan
11	Apr	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	05	20: Closed Saturday
12	Apr	22 MSE-2	23 MSE-2	24 MSE-2	25	26	27	28	06	22-24: Mid Semester Examination-2 25-26: Mentoring Session-2 27: End Semester feedback
13	Apr/May	29	30 OBE	1	2 OBE	3 OBE	4	5	04	29: End Semester feedback 30-03: Open Book Examination 01: May day 04: Closed Saturday
14	May	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	05	10: Basava Jayanthi
15	May	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	05	16: Uploading & Verification of final CIA to ERP by Dept. Faculty 17: CIA Submission to COE office 18: Closed Saturday
16	May	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	06	20: Last Working Day 22-23: Hall Ticket Generation
17	May/Jun	27	28	29	30	31	1	2	05	29-2: SEE Practical 1: Closed Saturday
18	Jun	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	06	3-14: SEE Theory
19	Jun	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	05	15: Closed Saturday

SEE-Theory Exams &Practical exams: 27-14 May / Jun 2024